1
Pressure assisted sealing and gripping with internal
safety lock feature resists accidental disconnection
under high pressure if handle is released
2
Instant connection for copper, steel, and aluminum
tubes commonly used in refrigeration and other
industrial applications

form and drawing to fastsales@fastestinc.com or to your local distributor.
JXL / EXTERNAL CONNECTION TOOL / IMPERIAL / METRIC EXTERNAL TUBES
Ordering Information Dimensions
Sealing
Range
Part
Number
Main
Seal Set A B C D M T Flow
Diameter
JXL0 and JXL1  |  Lever Actuated Connectors for Imperial External Tubes
0.25 ± .010 JXL00250 SXL00250
7.27
(184.7)
1.13
(28.8)
3.65
(92.7)
4.22
(107.2)
0.79
(20.1) 1/8 NPT 0.24 (6.1)
0.312 ± .010 JXL00312 SXL00312
0.375 ± .010 JXL00375 SXL00375
0.500 ± .010 JXL00500 SXL00500
0.625 ± .010 JXL10625 SXL10625
1.62
(41.2)
3.58
(90.9)
0.85
(21.6) 1/4 NPT 0.27 (6.9)0.750 ± .010 JXL10750 SXL10750
0.875 ± .010 JXL10875 SXL10875
JXL0 and JXL1  |  Lever Actuated Connectors for Metric External Tubes
6mm ± 0.25mm JXL0M6 SXL00236
7.27
(184.7)
1.13
(28.8)
3.65
(92.7)
4.22
(107.2)
0.79
(20.1) 1/8 BSPP (G) 0.24 (6.1)
8mm ± 0.25mm JXL0M8 SXL00312
10mm ± 0.25mm JXL0M10 SXL00394
12mm ± 0.25mm JXL0M12 SXL00472
16mm ± 0.25mm JXL1M16 SXL10630
1.62
(41.2)
3.58